71

Appropriations for C’onsohdated Fund Services

CHARGEABLE ON THE GOVERNMENT INSURANCE

ACCOUNT.

Ttem.

COLONIAL TREASURER.

1892-93.
Total number of officers 80

1 | SALARIES—
Head Office—

Commissioner

Assistant Commissioner

Actuary

Secretary

Chief Medical Officer

Accountant

Assistant Actuary

Chief Clerk

Assistant Accountant

32 Clerks : 1 at £260, 1 at £280 1at £220 3 at
£200, 1 at £190, 2 ab £180, 3 at £170, 1 at £165,
3at £160, 4 at £150 1atb £14O 2 at £130, 3 at
£120, 8 at £110, 1 at £105, 2 at £100 .

8 Cadets : 1 at £75, 2 at .£60 2 at £45, 3 at £85

For auditing Accounts .

Chief Messenger

Messenger, with clerical duties

Messenger

2 | Local Offices—
Wellington Agency—
District Manager
2 Clerks : 1 at £200, 1 at £100

3 Auckland Agency—
District Manager
2 Clerks: 1 at £220, 1 at £115

4 Christchurch Agency—

District Manager -

2 Clerks: 1 at £200, 1 at 8115
Cadet

b Dunedin Agency—
' District Manager
Clerk
2 Cadets: 1 at £49, 1 at £45

1892-93.

800
500
600

500
400
375
300
300
265

5,010
390
240
180
120
109

10,089

300
300

600

450
335

785

450
315
45

810

764

450
220
94




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

