CHARGEABLE ON THE GOVERNMENT INSURANCE ACCOUNT.

Item.			1892–93.	
			£	£
	COLONIAL TREASURER.			
	1892–93. Total number of officers 80			
1	SALARIES—			
	Head Office—		000	
	Commissioner	•••	800 500	
	Assistant Commissioner		600	
	Actuary Secretary	:::	500	
	Chief Medical Officer		400	
	Accountant		375	
	Assistant Actuary		300	
	Chief Clerk	••••	300 265	
	Assistant Accountant 32 Clerks: 1 at £260, 1 at £230, 1 at £220, 3	ot.	200	
	£200, 1 at £190, 2 at £180, 3 at £170, 1 at £1	65.		
	3 at £160, 4 at £150, 1 at £140, 2 at £130, 3	at		
	£120, 3 at £110, 1 at £105, 2 at £100		5,010	
	8 Cadets: 1 at £75, 2 at £60, 2 at £45, 3 at £	35	390	
	For auditing Accounts	• • •	240	
	Chief Messenger	• • • •	180 120	•
	Messenger, with clerical duties Messenger		109	
	Troppongo:			
			10,089	
•	T 1 O. 60			
2	Local Offices— Wellington Agency—			
	District Manager		300	
	2 Clerks: 1 at £200, 1 at £100		300	
	,			
			600	
8	Auckland Agency—			
Ü	District Manager		450	
	2 Clerks: 1 at £220, 1 at £115		335	
	·			
			785	
4	Christchurch Agency—			
#	District Manager		450	
	2 Clerks: 1 at £200, 1 at £115		315	
	Cadet		45	
		1		
			810	
5	Dunedin Agency—			
	District Manager		450	
	Clerk		220	
	2 Cadets: 1 at £49, 1 at £45		94	
			FC.4	
			764	
		·		
	1	,	•	